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OFFICIAL 
Club Sponsor Room # Contact Information 

Automotive Club Chris Lubiato 277 clubiato@troy.k12.mi.us  
Biology Competitions Club Rebecca Brewer 313 rbrewer@troy.k12.mi.us  

Black Student Union Sydney Barosko 144 sbarosko@troy.k12.mi.us  

BuildOn Paulina Wilson 112 pwilson@troy.k12.mi.us   
Business Professionals of 
America 

Shelley Hakala 
Meghan Kosters 

103 
101 

shakala@troy.k12.mi.us 
mkosters@troy.k12.mi.us 

Chemistry  Bill Hevel 302 whevel@troy.k12.mi.us 

Chess Toni Isaac Media tisaac@troy.k12.mi.us    

Chinese Meiyu Chang 120 mchang@troy.k12.mi.us   
Club Med Autumn Spiteri  306 aspiteri@troy.k12.mi.us    

Computer Club Carl Rizzi 125 crizzi@troy.k12.mi.us 
Courtyard Club/Greenspaces Katie Robles 

Amanda Chin 
305 
314 

krobles@troy.k12.mi.us  
achin@troy.k12.mi.us  

Dance Lisa Cova 115 lcova@troy.k12.mi.us 

Debate Harriet Clark 201 hclark@troy.k12.mi.us   

DECA Elena Wollborg 262 ewollborg@troy.k12.mi.us  

Economics Club Dave Aldinger 242 daldinger@troy.k12.mi.us  

Environmental Activists Rob Zynda 307 rzynda@troy.k12.mi.us 

Film Club/Media Sydney Barosko 144 sbarosko@troy.k12.mi.us 

Forensics Harriet Clark 201 hclark@troy.k12.mi.us  

French Susie Fortuna 140 sfortuna@troy.k12.mi.us 

Gay/Straight Alliance Emily Rusk 211/104 erusk@troy.k12.mi.us  
German Brigitte Catlin 104 bcatlin@troy.k12.mi.us  
Gladiator Yearbook Emily Rusk 211 & 104 erusk@troy.k12.mi.us 

HOSA Angie Griesmann  109 agriesmann@troy.k12.mi.us  

Independent Newspaper Morgan Clark 202 mclark@troy.k12.mi.us 

Japanese Katy Allen 107 kallen@troy.k12.mi.us  

Korean Club Laura Ritter 312 lritter@troy.k12.mi.us 

LINKS Melissa Nita 316 mnita@troy.k12.mi.us  

Math Margaret Slankster 143 mslankster@troy.k12.mi.us  
Media Productions Harriet Clark 201 hclark@troy.k12.mi.us  
Model United Nations Jacqueline Ciolek 240 jciolek@troy.k12.mi.us     

National Art Honor Society Judi Tuma 258 & 276 jtuma@troy.k12.mi.us     

National Honor Society Ryan Werenka 230 Rwerenka@troy.k12.mi.us 

Peer Mediation Chris Frasier, MacKenzie Morris 239, 272 cfrasier@troy.k12.mi.us; 
mmmorris@troy.k12.mi.us  

Physics Brian Glynn 310 bglynn@troy.k12.mi.us 

Project LEAD Diane Loucks 129 dloucks@troy.k12.mi.us 

Quiz Bowl Lisa Cova 115 lcova@troy.k12.mi.us 

Robotics John Tu N/A john.tu@comcast.net  

SADD Katie Robles 305 krobles@troy.k12.mi.us 

Science National Honor Society Sydney Barosko 144 sbarosko@troy.k12.mi.us  
Science Olympiad Bill Hevel 302 whevel@troy.k12.mi.us 

Ski Club Lisa Danhoff 290 & aux 
gym 

ldanhoff@troy.k12.mi.us 

Social Justice Melissa Nita, Meghan Riddock 316, 244           mnita@troy.k12.mi.us; 
mriddock@troy.k12.mi.us 

Spanish Lisa Lopez 114 llopez@troy.k12.mi.us  

Student Government Melissa Nita, Meghan Riddock 316, 244           mnita@troy.k12.mi.us; 
mriddock@troy.k12.mi.us 
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UNOFFICIAL 
Club Name Student Leader(s) Room # Responsible Staff 

Asian American Alliance Sherry Li, Alice Yang, Joyoti Saha 107 K. Allen 

Badminton Clara Yalamanchili, Lauren Cooper, Bella Kim 232 J. Nelson 

Book Club Swathi Seshadri Media T. Isaac 

Bring Change 2 Mind 
Pooja Chandrashekar, Julia Saad, Parker 
Brandenburg, Phoebe Aaron, Lexie Newman 

215 J. Verhelle 

Coding Competitions  125 C. Rizzi 

Colt Consulting Simrun Sharma 207 J. Opalewski 

Country Fiddlers Justin Choi 283 W. Stuart 

Creative Streak Vaishnavi Paliwal, Gayatri Aundhkar 318 A. Gallagher 

Cricket Club Nikhil Mudaliar 215 J. Verhelle 

Cybersecurity Club Aslan (Z) Khan, Elizabeth Pfauth 124 C. Dannug 

Data Science  Sriram Yeshaswi Godugula, Arnav Kodwani 130 S. Douglas-Chong 

Filipino Club Noah Gambalan, Dylan Duncan 124 C. Dannug 

Future Lawyers Siddharth Paladugu, Aady Shah 204/272 C. Rosenblatt 

Geography Club 
Sriyan Madugula, Donghwan Kim, Ankith, 
Ram Mohan 

219 A. Collaku 

Guitar 
Fernando Flores, Mathew Marinello 
Mattiazzo, Robin Seo 

241 B. Blackwell 

Hindu Club Deeksha Hadagali, Srushti Basarkod 315 K. Larson 

Humanity First Shanze Ahmad, Fajr Ahsan, Maaiya 
Chowdhary 

108 R. Cooper 

IASA  218 A. Feldkamp 

Medical Muse Aishwarya Viswanathan, Aslan Khan 109 A. Griesmann 

Muslim Student Association  210 S. Ali-Ahmed 

National Science Bowl William Dong, Jonathan Jung 115 L. Cova 

Orchestra Bow Shaun Lee & Novelle Kuvok 283 W. Stuart 

Outdoor Club Mark Haerens 101 M. Kosters 

Psychology Club  233 K. Forshey 

RAK (Random Acts of Kindness) Sandra James 109 A. Griesmann 

REACH  207 J. Opalewski 

Read and Repeat Brenna Feld, Ria Ma 216  C. Rick 

Red Cross Club Esha Patel 112 P. Wilson 

She’s the First Raj Khuperkar, Josie Billinger 141 J. Sobczynski 

Space Club Amelia Chong 130   S. Douglas-Chong 

Volunteering Together for Service Anuraag Balaji 312 L. Ritter 

Club Sponsor Room # Contact Information 

Student-to-Student Jeff Uberti, Melissa Nita 279B, 316 juberti@troy.k12.mi.us  
mnita@troy.k12.mi.us   

Technology Student Association Carl Rizzi 125 crizzi@troy.k12.mi.us 

TEDEd   Harriet Clark 201 hclark@troy.k12.mi.us  
Troy Entrepreneurship Club Richard Cooper 108 rcooper@troy.k12.mi.us  

Troy Theatre Ensemble Marc Vickers, Adrienne Covian 280, 283 mvickers@troy.k12.mi.us   
acovian@troy.k12.mi.us 

Weightlifting  Robert Roy N/A Robertroy19@icloud.com 
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Volleyball 
Faris Abulaban, Aaron Sun, Athrv Siriki, Irene 
Oh, Clara Yalamanchili 

246 J. Craft 

Women in STEM Kanush Singh 228 M. Semo 

Writers League (Creative Writing) Isabell Ku, Aditi Arya 215 J. Verhelle 

Your Public Health Helen Liu, Emily Zhang 130 S. Douglas-Chong 

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


